Promodis (/3

Réduction male femelle 1"-3/4" gaz
Référence : P1D3130666

Type

Couleur

@ D (mm)
Longueur L (mm)
Types de produits
@ B (mm)
Longueur H (mm)
Filetage F1
Longueur H1 (mm)

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

Réduction

Noir

25 mm

45 mm

Réduction

36 mm

24 mm

M1'G

16.5 mm

1
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